2400 S.43rd Street  •  Milwaukee, WI 53219  •  (800) 657-0853  •  (414) 649-4200  •  FAX (414) 649-4279  •  sales@curtisind.com  •  curtisind.com
Terminal Blocks
T
E
R
M
IN
A

•	 Recognition and Listing – UL recognized and CSA
certified.
How to Order
W Series modules are ordered by listing a composite number
made up of the model designation preceded by a prefix which
indicates the number of poles per module.
Prefixes are used as follows:
	 P	 denotes 1-pole module
	 2P	 denotes 2-pole module
Example: a 2-pole WT module becomes stock number 2PWT
and a WH Type available as single terminal module only is
referred to as PWH.
2400 S.43rd Street  •  Milwaukee, WI 53219  •  (800) 657-0853  •  (414) 649-4200  •  FAX (414) 649-4279  •  sales@curtisind.com  •  curtisind.com
Mechanical Drawing
Terminal Blocks
Dimensions Shown are ± 0.030"
Accessories
O.D.
M.D.
1.312
(33.32)
.281
(7.14)
.343
(8.73)
.437
(11.11)
1.
37
5
(3
4.
92
)
1.
50
0
(3
8.
1)
1.375
(34.92)
 .218  Dia. Mtg. Hole
 (5.55)
O.D.
M.D.
 .218  Dia. Mtg. Hole
 (5.55)
.875
(22.22)
NOTE: mm dim. are shown in parentheses
Series W Variations
and Terminal Designations
WT	 Solderless electro-tinned tubular
connector with No. 10-32 terminal
screws. Accepts wire from No. 16AWG
to No. 8AWG. Rated 50A/600V.
WTC	 Solderless electro-tinned tubular
connector with No. 10-32 terminal
screws captivated by traveling pressure
pad. Accepts wire from No. 22AWG to
No. 8AWG. Rated 50A/600V.
WH	 Solderless electro-tinned tubular
connector with sidewall tapped for
5/16" - 24 terminal screw. Accepts
wire from No. 22AWG to No. 4AWG.
Rated 75A/600V..
Series W Accessories
MARKING STRIPS
White fiber marking strip available in two or three-pole lengths
or in pre-punched 100-ft. rolls.